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CANTIDAD DE SENADORES POR BLOQUE 
 

CAMBIO FEDERAL 1 

FRENTE NACIONAL Y POPULAR 6 

FRENTE PRO 2 

JUNTOS SOMOS RIO NEGRO 1 

MOVIMIENTO NEUQUINO 1 

UCR 4 

UNIDAD CIUDADANA 9 

TOTAL 24 
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LISTADO DE SENADORES POR BLOQUE 

CAMBIO FEDERAL  

1 ROMERO, JUAN CARLOS SALTA 

FRENTE NACIONAL Y POPULAR  

1 LEDESMA ABDALA DE ZAMORA, CLAUDIA SANTIAGO DEL ESTERO 

2 MONTENEGRO, GERARDO ANTENOR SANTIAGO DEL ESTERO 

3 NEDER, JOSE EMILIO SANTIAGO DEL ESTERO 

4 PILATTI VERGARA, MARIA INES CHACO 

5 RECALDE, MARIANO CIUDAD DE BUENOS AIRES 

6 RODAS, ANTONIO JOSE CHACO 

FRENTE PRO  

1 DE ANGELI, ALFREDO LUIS ENTRE RIOS 

2 TAGLIAFERRI, GUADALUPE CIUDAD DE BUENOS AIRES 

JUNTOS SOMOS RIO NEGRO  

1 SILVA, MONICA ESTHER RIO NEGRO 

MOVIMIENTO NEUQUINO  

1 CREXELL, CARMEN LUCILA NEUQUEN 

UCR   

1 BLANCO, PABLO DANIEL TIERRA DEL FUEGO 

2 LOUSTEAU, MARTIN CIUDAD DE BUENOS AIRES 

3 OLALLA, STELLA MARIS ENTRE RIOS 

4 ZIMMERMANN, VICTOR CHACO 

UNIDAD CIUDADANA  

1 CORA, STEFANIA ENTRE RIOS 

2 DOÑATE, CLAUDIO MARTIN RIO NEGRO 

3 DURE, MARIA EUGENIA TIERRA DEL FUEGO 

4 GARCIA LARRABURU, SILVINA MARCELA RIO NEGRO 

5 GIMENEZ, NORA DEL VALLE SALTA 

6 LEAVY, SERGIO NAPOLEON SALTA 

7 LOPEZ, CANDIDA CRISTINA TIERRA DEL FUEGO 

8 PARRILLI, OSCAR ISIDRO NEUQUEN 

9 SAPAG, SILVIA NEUQUEN 
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LISTADO DE SENADORES POR DISTRITO 
 

CHACO  

1 PILATTI VERGARA, MARIA INES 
FRENTE NACIONAL Y 
POPULAR 

2 RODAS, ANTONIO JOSE 
FRENTE NACIONAL Y 
POPULAR 

3 ZIMMERMANN, VICTOR UCR 

CIUDAD DE BUENOS AIRES  

1 LOUSTEAU, MARTIN UCR 

2 RECALDE, MARIANO 
FRENTE NACIONAL Y 
POPULAR 

3 TAGLIAFERRI, GUADALUPE FRENTE PRO 

ENTRE RIOS  

1 CORA, STEFANIA UNIDAD CIUDADANA 

2 DE ANGELI, ALFREDO LUIS FRENTE PRO 

3 OLALLA, STELLA MARIS UCR 

NEUQUEN  

1 CREXELL, CARMEN LUCILA MOVIMIENTO NEUQUINO 

2 PARRILLI, OSCAR ISIDRO UNIDAD CIUDADANA 

3 SAPAG, SILVIA UNIDAD CIUDADANA 

RIO NEGRO  

1 DOÑATE, CLAUDIO MARTIN UNIDAD CIUDADANA 

2 GARCIA LARRABURU, SILVINA MARCELA UNIDAD CIUDADANA 

3 SILVA, MONICA ESTHER 
JUNTOS SOMOS RIO 
NEGRO 

SALTA  

1 GIMENEZ, NORA DEL VALLE UNIDAD CIUDADANA 

2 LEAVY, SERGIO NAPOLEON UNIDAD CIUDADANA 

3 ROMERO, JUAN CARLOS CAMBIO FEDERAL 

SANTIAGO DEL ESTERO  

1 LEDESMA ABDALA DE ZAMORA, CLAUDIA 
FRENTE NACIONAL Y 
POPULAR 

2 MONTENEGRO, GERARDO ANTENOR 
FRENTE NACIONAL Y 
POPULAR 

3 NEDER, JOSE EMILIO 
FRENTE NACIONAL Y 
POPULAR 

TIERRA DEL FUEGO  

1 BLANCO, PABLO DANIEL UCR 

2 DURE, MARIA EUGENIA UNIDAD CIUDADANA 

3 LOPEZ, CANDIDA CRISTINA UNIDAD CIUDADANA 

 


